

P.C. No. 34/17
New No. 34/17

28.08.2017

Present: Sh. Kunal Kalra, counsel for the petitioner

There are deficiencies in the petition which are yet to be removed. At request, last opportunity granted.

Put p the case **for further proceedings on 19.09.2017.**

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
28.08.2017