

PC-34/17
Ramesh Vs. Brahm Singh Yadav

03.06.2019

Present: Sh. Kunal Kalra, counsel for petitioner with petitioner.

Sh. Arun K. Chauhan, counsel for respondents no. 1 & 2.

PW-1 Sh. Ramesh Kumar partly cross-examined and his further cross-examination is deferred for bringing documents/ statement.

Put up on **18.07.2019** for RPE and further cross-examination of PW-1.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
03.06.2019